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LIST OF CONSUMER AUCTION PROPERTIES FOR 2026 

 

 

CODE 
ID 

PROPERTY TYPE PROPERTY DETAIL RESERVE PRICE TYPE 

H1 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN TANJUNG BENDAHARA, JALAN 

TANJUNG BENDAHARA, 05300 ALOR SETAR, 

KEDAH 

216,000.00 HC 

H2 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN DESA BAYANMAS, 06050 BUKIT 

KAYU HITAM, KEDAH  

182,250.00 HC 

H3 TERRACE HOUSE FASA 5A4, SEKSYEN 16, 42300 BANDAR 

PUNCAK ALAM, SELANGOR            

405,000.00 HC 

H4 CLUSTER HOUSE SEKSYEN 9, 42300 BANDAR PUNCAK ALAM, 

SELANGOR 

400,000.00 HC 

H5 APARTMENT PANGSAPURI SRI KEJORA, NO. 2, JALAN 

NOVA U5/71A, SUBANG BESTARI, SEKSYEN 

U5, 40150 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR 

225,000.00 HC 

H6 TERRACE HOUSE BANDAR PUTERA INDAH, TONGKANG 

PECHAH, 83010 BATU PAHAT, JOHOR 

267,543.00 HC 

H7 TERRACE HOUSE BANDAR BARU TANGKAK, 84900 TANGKAK, 

JOHOR 

243,000.00 HC 

H8 TERRACE HOUSE BANDAR SERI IMPIAN, 86000 KLUANG, 

JOHOR 

388,800.00 HC 

H9 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN UNIVERSITI, 86400 PARIT RAJA, 

JOHOR 

243,000.00 HC 

H10 TERRACE HOUSE BANDAR PUTERA, 41200 KLANG, SELANGOR 380,000.00 HC 

L1 DETACHED HOUSE KAMPUNG BUKIT ABAL, 16810 SELISING, 

KELANTAN 

410,000.00 LO 

H11 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN MERDEKA, HANG TUAH JAYA, 75350 

MELAKA 

330,000.00 HC 
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H12 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN RAKYAT, MERGONG, 05150 ALOR 

SETAR, KEDAH 

290,000.00 HC 

H13 DETACHED HOUSE BAGAN LEBAI TAHIR, 13050 BUTTERWORTH, 

PULAU PINANG 

180,000.00 HC 

H14 SHOP OFFICE TAMAN BENDAHARA, JALAN PENGKALAN 

CHEPA, 15400 KOTA BHARU, KELANTAN 

495,000.00 HC 

H15 DETACHED HOUSE MANAL SATU, 17500 TANAH MERAH, 

KELANTAN 

298,525.50 HC 

H16 FLAT JALAN SUNGAI TIRAM 6, MUKIM 12, 11900 

BAYAN LEPAS, PULAU PINANG 

192,000.00 HC 

H17 TERRACE HOUSE BANDAR PUTERA 2, 41200 KLANG, 

SELANGOR 

430,000.00 HC 

H18 DETACHED HOUSE KAMPUNG PADANG KALA, JALAN PASIR 

PUTEH, 16400 KOTA BHARU, KELANTAN 

542,700.00 HC 

H19 TERRACE HOUSE INDERA MAHKOTA 2, 25200 KUANTAN, 

PAHANG 

332,100.00 HC 

H20 TERRACE HOUSE PUNCAK BESTARI 2, 42300 KUALA 

SELANGOR, SELANGOR 

469,800.00 HC 

H21 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN TASEK DAMAI, 30010 IPOH, PERAK 144,000.00 HC 

H22 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN PELANGI SEMENYIH, 43500 

SEMENYIH, SELANGOR 

388,800.00 HC 

H23 APARTMENT DESA BAYAN, JALAN MERBAH, 11900 BAYAN 

LEPAS, PULAU PINANG 

251,100.00 HC 

D1 APARTMENT ASPIRE RESIDENCE 1, CYBER 10, 63000 

CYBERJAYA, SELANGOR 

229,635.00 DOA 

D2 SEMI DETACHED 

HOUSE 

BANDAR SAUJANA PUTRA, 42610 

JENJAROM, SELANGOR     

630,000.00 DOA 

D3 SHOPLOT BAZAR ABDUL RAHMAN BIN AUF, 17200 

RANTAU PANJANG, KELANTAN                             

9,990.00 DOA 
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D4 SHOPLOT BAZAR ABDUL RAHMAN BIN AUF, 17200 

RANTAU PANJANG, KELANTAN                             

8,370.00 DOA 

D5 SHOPLOT BAZAR ABDUL RAHMAN BIN AUF, 17200 

RANTAU PANJANG, KELANTAN                             

24,300.00 DOA 

D6 SHOPLOT BAZAR ABDUL RAHMAN BIN AUF, 17200 

RANTAU PANJANG, KELANTAN                             

25,920.00 DOA 

D7 APARTMENT BLOCK 1, PANGSAPURI LAGOON PERDANA, 

JALAN PJS 9/1, 46150 BANDAR SUNWAY, 

SELANGOR 

243,000.00 DOA 

D8 APARTMENT BLOCK A, RESIDENSI DUTA PARK, NO. 11, 

JALAN KUCHING, 51200 KUALA LUMPUR 

774,000.00 DOA 

D9 APARTMENT BLOCK B, PANGSAPURI SURIA, SEKSYEN 2/1, 

TAMAN KAJANG UTAMA, 43000 KAJANG, 

SELANGOR 

210,600.00 DOA 

D10 APARTMENT BLOCK E, PALM VIEW SERVICED 

APARTMENT, BUKIT MERAH LAKETOWN, 

34400 SIMPANG AMPAT SEMANGGOL, 

PERAK 

16,200.00 DOA 

D11 APARTMENT BLOK D, APARTMENT PANGSA 

RAKYAT,71700 MANTIN, NEGERI SEMBILAN 

80,000.00 DOA 

D12 TOWNHOUSE CEMPAKA SERI 1 TOWN VILLAS, JALAN 

LAMAN CEMPAKA 2, KOTA SERIEMAS, 71800 

NILAI, NEGERI SEMBILAN 

211,500.00 DOA 

D13 TERRACE HOUSE DESA ALAM, SEKSYEN U12, 40170 SHAH 

ALAM, SELANGOR 

450,000.00 DOA 

D14 APARTMENT FLORA DAMANSARA, JALAN PJU 8/9, 

BANDAR DAMANSARA PERDANA, 47820 

PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR 

185,166.00 DOA 

D15 CONDOVILLA IMPIANA CONDOVILLA, KAMPUNG TELOK, 

JALAN RAJA PEREMPUAN ZAINAB II PANJI, 

16100 KOTA BHARU, KELANTAN 

452,709.00 DOA 
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D16 APARTMENT BLOCK G, LAKETOWN SERVICED 

APARTMENT, BUKIT MERAH LAKETOWN, 

34400 SIMPANG AMPAT SEMANGGOL, 

PERAK 

7,875.00 DOA 

D17 APARTMENT BLOCK J, LAKETOWN SERVICED 

APARTMENT, BUKIT MERAH LAKETOWN, 

34400 SIMPANG AMPAT SEMANGGOL, 

PERAK 

11,025.00 DOA 

D18 DUPLEX SIGNATURE 

SUITE 

MENARA FLEXUS @ JALAN KUCHING, NO. 

92, JALAN KUCHING, 51200 KUALA 

LUMPUR 

357,210.00 DOA 

D19 APARTMENT PANGSAPURI BAYU TIARA, 11900 BAYAN 

LEPAS, PULAU PINANG 

255,150.00 DOA 

D20 APARTMENT PANGSAPURI PERKHIDMATAN MUTIARA 

ANGGERIK, NO. 3, JALAN TUKUL Q15/Q, 

SEKSYEN 15, 40200 SHAH ALAM, 

SELANGOR 

360,000.00 DOA 

D21 CONDOMINIUM PERDANA VIEW CONDO, NO. 21, JLN PJU 

8/1 DAMANSARA PERDANA, 47820 

PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR 

405,000.00 DOA 

D22 APARTMENT RESIDENSI PR1MA BANDAR BUKIT 

MAHKOTA, PERSIARAN MAHKOTA 1, 

BANDAR BUKIT MAHKOTA, 43000 KAJANG, 

SELANGOR 

285,403.50 DOA 

D23 TERRACE HOUSE RESIDENSI PRIMA LUBOK JONG, 17070 

PASIR MAS, KELANTAN 

48,303.00 DOA 

D24 CLUSTER HOUSE RUMAH KOS RENDAH, RKR DESA SERI 

ISKANDAR, FASA 1A, 32610 SERI 

ISKANDAR, PERAK 

15,948.00 DOA 

D25 APARTMENT BLOCK A, SURIA LAKETOWN SERVICED 

APARTMENT, BUKIT MERAH LAKETOWN, 

34400 SIMPANG AMPAT SEMANGGOL, 

PERAK 

17,439.30 DOA 
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D26 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN APAS PERMAI, 91000 TAWAU, 

SABAH 

126,000.00 DOA 

D27 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN DAHLIA, 43900 SEPANG, 

SELANGOR 

236,196.00 DOA 

D28 CONDOMINIUM VERANDO RESIDENCE, JALAN PJS 5/27, PJ 

SELATAN CENTRAL, 46000 PETALING JAYA, 

SELANGOR 

660,000.00 DOA 

D29 CONDOMINIUM KEPONG SENTRAL CONDO, JALAN PUNCAK 

DESA 2, TAMAN PUNCAK DESA, DESA 

JAYA, 52100 KEPONG, SELANGOR  

410,000.00 DOA 

D30 CONDOMINIUM ANGKASA IMPIAN 2, LORONG SAHABAT 2, 

BUKIT BINTANG, 50200 KUALA LUMPUR 

665,000.00 DOA 

D31 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN MUZAFFAR HEIGHTS, 75450 HANG 

TUAH JAYA AYER KEROH, JASIN, MELAKA 

450,000.00 DOA 

D32 TOWNHOUSE KITA MEKAR @ CYBERSOUTH, 43800 

DENGKIL, SELANGOR 

370,000.00 DOA 

D33 APARTMENT GARDEN AVENUE, JALAN S2 G5, 

SEREMBAN 2, 70300 SEREMBAN, NEGERI 

SEMBILAN              

120,000.00 DOA 

D34 APARTMENT BLOK J, MUTIARA VILLE, CYBER 11, 63000 

CYBERJAYA, SELANGOR 

200,000.00 DOA 

D35 A SHOP APARTMENT 

UNIT 

SEKSYEN 15, 43650 BANDAR BARU BANGI, 

SELANGOR                               

165,000.00 DOA 

D36 CHALET UNIT THE LEGEND WATER CHALET RESORT, 

71000 PORT DICKSON, NEGERI SEMBILAN 

140,000.00 DOA 

D37 FLAT TAMAN SAUJANA PERMAI, 14000 BUKIT 

MERTAJAM, PULAU PINANG 

130,000.00 DOA 

D38 CONDOMINIUM BLOCK A1, SKY AWANI IV RESIDENCE, NO. 

6, JALAN SANTUARI UTAMA, SETAPAK, 

53100 KUALA LUMPUR  

300,000.00 DOA 
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D39 CONDOMINIUM BLOCK A, PERDANA VIEW CONDOMINIUM, 

NO. 21, JALAN PJU 8/1, DAMANSARA 

PERDANA, 47820 PETALING JAYA, 

SELANGOR          

460,000.00 DOA 

D40 CONDOMINIUM BLOK A, VILLA DUTA, JALAN MULIA 2/1, 

TAMAN BUKIT MULIA, BUKIT 

ANTARABANGSA, 68000 AMPANG, 

SELANGOR                 

330,000.00 DOA 

D41 APARTMENT LAKETOWN SERVICE BLOK H, BUKIT 

MERAH LAKETOWN, 34400 SIMPANG 

AMPAT SEMANGGOL, PERAK 

25,000.00 DOA 

D42 APARTMENT RESIDENSI IMPIAN AWAN (ALSO KNOWN 

AS IMPIANA SKY RESIDENSI), NO. 3, JALAN 

BUKIT JALIL INDAH, BUKIT JALIL, 57000 

KUALA LUMPUR 

300,000.00 DOA 

D43 APARTMENT BLOCK E, TAMAN CHERAS INTAN 

APARTMENT, JALAN INTAN CHERAS 4, 

TAMAN CHERAS INTAN, 43200 CHERAS, 

SELANGOR 

265,000.00 DOA 

D44 APARTMENT BLOK A, KONDOMINIUM CENDERASARI 

PERDANA, JALAN CENDERASARI 1, LARKIN, 

80350 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR 

380,000.00 DOA 

D45 APARTMENT  BLOCK A, GARDEN VILLA APARTMENT, 

TAMAN BANDAR SENAWANG, 70450 

SEREMBAN 

270,000.00 DOA 

D46 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN RAJA MUSA, 45000 KUALA 

SELANGOR, SELANGOR 

90,000.00 DOA 

D47 APARTMENT PR1MA @ BORNEO COVE, MILE 1 1/2, 

JALAN BULI SIM SIM, 90000 SANDAKAN, 

SABAH 

222,000.00 DOA 

H24 TERRACE HOUSE KAMPUNG PADANG SELISING, 18500 

MACHANG, KELANTAN    

123,930.00 HC 

H25 DETACHED HOUSE KAMPUNG BENDANG LUAS, CHABANG 

EMPAT, 16210 TUMPAT, KELANTAN 

347,733.00 HC 
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H26 DETACHED HOUSE KAMPUNG LATI, 17000 PASIR MAS, 

KELANTAN 

218,481.30 HC 

H27 SEMI DETACHED 

HOUSE 

KAMPUNG PINTU GANG, 15100 KOTA 

BHARU, KELANTAN                  

311,647.50 HC 

H28 SHOP OFFICE DEPAN PASAR BEREK 12, JALAN HOSPITAL, 

15000 KOTA BHARU, KELANTAN 

286,978.14 HC 

H29 TERRACE HOUSE RUMAH TERES BELAKANG KAMPUNG RAJA 

DAGANG, CHERANG RUKU,16700 PASIR 

PUTEH,KELANTAN 

89,229.60 HC 

H30 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN PR1MA PRESIDENSI UTAMA, 

08000 SUNGAI PETANI, KEDAH 

400,000.00 HC 

L2 SEMI DETACHED 

HOUSE 

TAMAN UKHWAH, 25150 KUANTAN, 

PAHANG 

350,000.00 LO 

L3 TERRACE HOUSE PERUMAHAN SEMAMBU, 25300 

KUANTAN, PAHANG 

240,000.00 LO 

H31 CONDOMINIUM VISTA MILLENIUM CONDOMINIUM, JALAN 

DM 1, DESA MILLENNNIA, 47150 

PUCHONG, SELANGOR 

261,000.00 HC 

L4 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN LANGAT UTAMA 3, BUKIT 

CHANGGANG, 42700 BANTING, SELANGOR 

450,000.00 LO 

H32 SEMI DETACHED 

HOUSE 

PERUMAHAN BANDAR PUTRA, 26060 

KUANTAN, PAHANG 

437,400.00 HC 

H33 SEMI DETACHED 

HOUSE 

TAMAN SUASANA PERMAI, 06000 JITRA, 

KEDAH  

441,000.00 HC 

H34 APARTMENT PANGSAPURI SERI PROTON, LORONG 

SAMARINDA 6A OFF JALAN KEBUN, 41000 

KLANG, SELANGOR 

129,600.00 HC 

L5 SEMI DETACHED 

HOUSE 

KAMPUNG BUKIT GUNTONG, BINJAI 

RENDAH, 21400 MARANG, TERENGGANU 

315,000.00 LO 
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H35 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN MAWAR, 43900 SEPANG, 

SELANGOR   

393,660.00 HC 

H36 DETACHED HOUSE DAMANSARA KERTIH, 24300 KERTIH, 

TERENGGANU 

450,000.00 HC 

H37 SEMI DETACHED 

HOUSE 

KAMPUNG GONG PAK JIN, BATU RAKIT, 

21030 KUALA TERENGGANU, 

TERENGGANU         

460,000.00 HC 

H38 SEMI DETACHED 

HOUSE 

TAMAN PROMENADE, JALAN PANTAI 

SURA, 23000 DUNGUN, TERENGGANU 

270,000.00 HC 

H39 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN BUKIT PERMATA, SRI GOMBAK, 

68100 BATU CAVES, SELANGOR  

700,000.00 HC 

L12 TERRACE HOUSE DESA PINGGIRAN PUTRA, 43000 KAJANG, 

SELANGOR 

340,000.00 LO  

H40 DETACHED HOUSE JALAN TEPI SUNGAI TENDONG, 17030 

PASIR MAS, KELANTAN 

150,629.08 HC 

H41 DETACHED HOUSE TAMAN LAGENDA 2, JELATOK, 17500 

TANAH MERAH, KELANTAN 

269,730.00 HC 

H42 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN WIRA, 17200 RANTAU PANJANG, 

KELANTAN 

94,478.40 HC 

H43 SEMI DETACHED 

HOUSE 

PERKAMPUNGAN PELINDUNG JAYA, 26100 

KUANTAN, PAHANG 

360,000.00 HC 

H44 SHOP OFFICE JALAN KOTA DARUL NAIM, 15150 KOTA 

BHARU, KELANTAN 

860,934.42 HC 

H45 VACANT 

RESIDENTIAL LAND 

KAMPUNG TEBAK, 24050 KEMAMAN, 

TERENGGANU 

279,803.70 HC 

H46 DETACHED HOUSE PEKAN BARU, 36000 TELUK INTAN, PERAK 454,500.00 HC 

H47 RESIDENTIAL LAND TAMAN VILLA INDAH, 83710 YONG PENG, 

JOHOR 

198,450.00 HC 

H48 DETACHED HOUSE TAMAN SRI LAMBAK, 86000 KLUANG, 

JOHOR 

129,600.00 HC 
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H49 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN KEMUNING, OFF JALAN DATUK 

KUMBAR, 05300 ALOR SETAR, KEDAH          

207,000.00 HC 

H50 SEMI DETACHED 

HOUSE 

KAMPUNG KEMUNTING BARU, OFF JALAN 

JITRA - CHANGLOON, 06000 JITRA, KEDAH 

380,000.00 HC 

H51 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN DATARAN ABADI, 43900 SEPANG, 

SELANGOR 

207,360.00 HC 

H52 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN KOTA, 42600 JENJAROM, 

SELANGOR 

300,000.00 HC 

H53 TERRACE HOUSE ALAM MEGAH, SEKSYEN 28, 40400 SHAH 

ALAM, SELANGOR 

540,000.00 HC 

H54 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN SRI PULAI, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR 351,000.00 HC 

H55 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN TANJUNG PUTERI RESORT, 81700  

PASIR GUDANG, JOHOR 

250,000.00 HC 

L6 DETACHED HOUSE KAMPUNG WAKAF TOK KEH, 

CHENDERING, 21080 KUALA 

TERENGGANU, TERENGGANU 

580,000.00 LO 

H56 APARTMENT BLOCK D5, JALAN 3/27A, SEKSYEN 1, 

WANGSA MAJU, 53300 KUALA LUMPUR 

137,700.00 HC 

L7 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN SERI BUCHU, JALAN BATU RAKIT, 

WAKAF TENGAH, 21020  KUALA NERUS, 

TERENGGANU 

220,000.00 LO 

L8 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN BAKAR ARANG, 08000 SUNGAI 

PETANI, KEDAH   

250,000.00 LO 

H57 DETACHED HOUSE TAMAN KESEDAR PUTRA, 18300 GUA 

MUSANG, KELANTAN   

310,000.00 HC 

H58 SHOP OFFICE SEKSYEN 7, 15000 BANDAR KOTA BHARU, 

KELANTAN 

205,332.84 HC 

H59 SHOP OFFICE KOMPLEKS KEDAI BARU, KAWASAN BEBAS 

CUKAI, 17200 RANTAU PANJANG, 

KELANTAN 

306,110.07 HC 
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H60 SHOP OFFICE SEKSYEN 27, JALAN SRI CEMERLANG, 

15350 KOTA BHARU, KELANTAN 

597,051.00 HC 

H61 TERRACE HOUSE METRO PENGKALAN, 31550 PUSING, 

PERAK 

198,000.00 HC 

H62 SEMI DETACHED 

HOUSE 

KOTA SULTAN AHMAD SHAH, 25200 

KUANTAN, PAHANG 

470,000.00 HC 

L9 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN BUKIT KEMUNING, 42450 SHAH 

ALAM, SELANGOR 

252,000.00 LO 

L10 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN KLANG PERDANA, 42100 KLANG, 

SELANGOR 

370,000.00 LO 

H63 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN TASIK SEJATI, 85010 SEGAMAT, 

JOHOR 

243,000.00 HC 

H64 TERRACE HOUSE BANDAR BARU KANGKAR PULAI, 81110 

KANGKAR PULAI, JOHOR 

400,000.00 HC 

L11 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN PELANGI FASA 2, 72500 JUASSEH, 

NEGERI SEMBILAN 

280,000.00 LO 

H65 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN SAUJANA, 86000 KLUANG, JOHOR 300,000.00 HC 

H66 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN KAJANG BARU, SUNGAI JELOK, 

43000 KAJANG, SELANGOR 

342,000.00 HC 

H67 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN NUSA INDAH, 79100 ISKANDAR 

PUTERI, JOHOR 

600,000.00 HC 

H68 TERRACE HOUSE RPA TAMBUN TULANG,  02600 ARAU, 

PERLIS 

160,000.00 HC 

H69 SEMI DETACHED 

HOUSE 

TAMAN BUKIT KEPAYANG 1A, 70200 

SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBILAN 

450,000.00 HC 

H70 TERRACE HOUSE TAMAN PD UTAMA,71000 PORT DICKSON, 

NEGERI SEMBILAN 

162,000.00 HC 
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Disclaimer :-  
 
1. Interested bidders/purchasers are advised to conduct all necessary searches and/or inspection prior to the bidding/ purchase of 

the respective properties. Further details of the auction properties, kindly refer to the Proclamation of Sale (POS). Please note 
that the Bank Islam Malaysia Berhad is not liable for any discrepancies of the information provided (if any).   

2. All properties advertised are on ‘AS IS WHERE IS BASIS’, to be auctioned subject to Reserve Price and Conditions of Sale, restriction 
and consent being obtained by the Purchaser from the Developer and other relevant authorities (if any). 

3. Bank Islam Malaysia Berhad reserved the right to withdraw or vary the property listed herein at any time and/or decline any 
intended purchase at its absolute discretion without assigning any reason thereto. 

4. Please email to property.rnr@bankislam.com.my or contact the following for further information:- 
Shahrulnizam Sheikh Ismail 03- 2782 1163    
Za’imah Al-‘Abqariyyah Abdul Halim 03- 2782 1150     

   Nurul Hashikin Sakan 03- 2707 8627  
Juhaida Saffini 03- 2782 1256    
Syamsul Yusni Mahfuz 03- 2782 1325        
Rozan Haron 03- 2782 1389    
Rusdi Abdullah   03- 2782 1249     
Kasmawati Kamarozaman  03- 2782 1457  

     
 Enquiries are welcomed from individuals, corporation, auctioneers and registered Real Estate Agents (REA) 


